
Social Service Agency

Service Provider (SP)

Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time

Household Per Capita 

Income Tier ($)

Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2

$0 - $900 $20.00 $12.00 $20.00
$10.00 - 

$14.00
$20.00 $0 $0 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $0.92 $0.00 $0 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0 $0 $20.00 $0.96 $20.00 $20.00 $2.89 $20.00 $2.00

$901 - $1,500 $60.00 $36.00 $60.00
$30.00 - 

$42.00
$60.00 $0 $0 $60.00 $50.00 $60.00 $55.00 $2.54 $0.00 $0 $53.30 $0.00 $60.00 $0 $0 $60.00 $2.90 $60.00 $60.00 $2.89

$22.00 - 

$44.00
$2.00

$1,501 - $2,300 $210.00 $126.00 $210.00
$105.00 - 

$147.00
$210.00 $0 $0 - $5.02 $210.00 $100.00 $210.00 $210.00 $9.69 $147 - $210

$16.05 - 

$30.58
$210.00 $10.08 $210.00 $32.00 $0 $210.00 $10.10 $210.00 $210.00

$23.03 - 

$42.34

$99.00 - 

$210.00
$10.00

$2,301 - $2,600 $420.00 $252.00 $420.00
$210.00 - 

$294.00
$420.00

 $0 - 

$141.85 
 $0 - $13.08 $420.00 $150.00 $420.00 $420.00 $19.38

$400.00 - 

$420.00

$22.48 - 

$42.81
$394.45 $16.38 $420.00 $160.00 $0 $226.60 $10.30 $460.00 $420.00

$31.08 - 

$58.12

$220.00 - 

$367.00
$17.00

$2,601 - $3,600 $710.00 $426.00 $710.00
$355.00 - 

$497.00
$710.00

 $246.42 - 

$729.33 

 $18.09 - 

$41.27 
$710.00 $200.00

$650.00 - 

$710.00
$710.00 $32.77

$677.67 - 

$710.00

$44.95 - 

$85.62
$668.92 $32.11 $710.00 $606.00 $90.00 $233.20 $10.60 $710.00 $710.00

$59.28 - 

$113.36

$380.00 - 

$630.00
$25.00

$3,601 & above $1,924.00 $1,155.00 $1,600.00
$800.00 - 

$1,120.00

$1100.00 - 

$1504.89
$1,232.88 $65.44 $1,000.00

$400.00 - 

$900.00

$820.00 - 

$930.00
$1,411.55 $65.15

$1,340.02 - 

$2,082.10

$64.49 - 

$102.01
$955.60 $46.80

$1,135.00 - 

$1,857.00
$988.00 $494.00 $330.00 $15.00 $1,400.00 $1,621.74

$90.96 - 

$175.17

$655.00 - 

$1,135.00
$54.00

1 Monthly fees are fixed, not dependent on attendance,
2 Daily fees are calculated based on the number of days attended, payable at the end of the month.

* Fees may be subjected to GST. Parents/caregivers are advised to check with the centre directly. 

Monthly Fee1 Monthly Fee1Monthly Fee1
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accordingly

Monthly Fee1

Pro-rated 

accordingly
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Not 
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DAC Fees Matrix as of January 2025 (for Singapore Citizens)

TOUCH Centre for 

Independent Living 

Bizlink Centre 

Singapore Ltd

Monthly Fee1 Monthly Fee1

AWWA

AWWA DAC
The Singapore Cheshire 

Home - Day Care Centre 

Autism Association 

(Singapore) 

Eden Centre for Adults THK Day Activity Centre 
MINDS Training and 

Development Centre 

Blue Cross Thong Kheng 

Day Activity Centre 

Movement for the 

Intellectually Disabled 

Singapore (MINDS)

Bizlink Day Activity 

Centre 

Thong Kheng Welfare 

Services Society 

Thye Hua Kwan (THK) 

Moral Charities Limited 

TOUCH Community 

Services 

The Singapore 

Cheshire Home 
SUN-DAC 

SUN-DAC
CPAS Day Activity 

Centre 

Bishan Home Day 

Activity Centre 

St. Andrew's Autism 

Centre (SAAC)

St. Andrew's Adult 

Autism Services - Day 

Activity Centre 

SPD Day Activity Centre 
Metta Day Activity 

Centre 

Emmanuel Activity 

Centre

Red Cross Day Activity 

Centre 

SPD 
Singapore Red Cross 

Society 

Bishan Home for the 

Intellectually Disabled

Cerebral Palsy Alliance 

Singapore (CPAS)

Christian Outreach for 

the Handicapped (COH)

Metta Welfare 

Association 


