DAC Fees Matrix as of January 2025 (for Singapore Citizens)

Social Service Agency	AWWA		Autism Association (Singapore)		Bishan Home for the Intellectually Disabled		Bizlink Centre Singapore Ltd		Cerebral Palsy Alliance Singapore (CPAS)		Christian Outreach for the Handicapped (COH)		Metta Welfare Association		Movement for the Intellectually Disabled Singapore (MINDS)		Singapore Red Cross Society		SPD		St. Andrew's Autism Centre (SAAC)		SUN-DAC		The Singapore Cheshire Home		Thong Kheng Welfard Services Society		re Thye Hua Kwan (THK) Moral Charities Limited		TOUCH Community Services	
Service Provider (SP)			Eden Centre for Adults		Bishan Home Day Activity Centre		Bizlink Day Activity Centre		CPAS Day Activity Centre		Emmanuel Activity Centre		Metta Day Activity Centre		MINDS Training and Development Centre		Centre		SPD Day Activity Centre		Activity Centre		SUN-DAC		The Singapore Cheshire Home - Day Care Centre		Day Activity Centre		THK Day Activity Centre		TOUCH Centre for Independent Living	
	Full Time Part Time		Full Time Part Time		Full Time Part Time		Full Time Monthly	Part Time	Full Time	Part Time	e Full Time Part Time		Full Time	Full Time Part Time			1			Part Time	Full Time	Part Time	Full Time	Part Time		Part Time	Full Time	Part Time		Part Time	Full Time	Part Time
Household Per Capita Income Tier (\$)	Month	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup> D	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Month	nly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Month	hly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>
\$0 - \$900	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$10.00 - \$14.00	\$20.00		\$0	\$0	\$20.00		\$20.00		\$20.00		\$20.00	\$0.92	\$0.00	\$0	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00		\$0	\$0	\$20.00	\$0.96	\$20.00		\$20.00	\$2.89	\$20.00	\$2.00
\$901 - \$1,500	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$60.00	\$30.00 - \$42.00	\$60.00	Pro-rated accordingly	\$0	\$0	\$60.00	.00 Pro-rated accordingly	\$50.00		\$60.00	\$210.00 Not \$420.00 \$650.00 -	\$55.00	\$2.54	\$0.00	\$0	\$53.30	\$0.00	\$60.00	Pro-rated accordingly	\$0	\$0	\$60.00	\$2.90	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$2.89	\$22.00 - \$44.00	\$2.00
\$1,501 - \$2,300	\$210.00	\$126.00	\$210.00	\$105.00 - \$147.00	\$210.00		\$0	\$0 - \$5.02	\$210.00		\$100.00	Pro-rated accordingly	\$210.00		\$210.00	\$9.69	\$147 - \$210	\$16.05 - \$30.58	\$210.00	\$10.08	\$210.00		\$32.00	\$0	\$210.00	\$10.10	\$210.00	Not	\$210.00	\$23.03 - \$42.34	\$99.00 - \$210.00	\$10.00
\$2,301 - \$2,600	\$420.00	\$252.00	\$420.00	\$210.00 - \$294.00	\$420.00		\$0 - \$141.85	\$0 - \$13.08	\$420.00		\$150.00		\$420.00		\$420.00	\$19.38	\$400.00 - \$420.00	\$22.48 - \$42.81	\$394.45	\$16.38	\$420.00		\$160.00	\$0	\$226.60	\$10.30	\$460.00	applicable	\$420.00	\$31.08 - \$58.12	\$220.00 - \$367.00	\$17.00
\$2,601 - \$3,600	\$710.00	\$426.00	\$710.00	\$355.00 - \$497.00	\$710.00		\$246.42 - \$729.33	\$18.09 - \$41.27	\$710.00		\$200.00		\$650.00 - \$710.00		\$710.00	\$32.77	\$677.67 - \$710.00	\$44.95 - \$85.62	\$668.92	\$32.11	\$710.00		\$606.00	\$90.00	\$233.20	\$10.60	\$710.00		\$710.00	\$59.28 - \$113.36	\$380.00 - \$630.00	\$25.00
\$3,601 & above	\$1,924.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,600.00	\$800.00 - \$1,120.00	\$1100.00 - \$1504.89		\$1,232.88	\$65.44	\$1,000.00		\$400.00 - \$900.00		\$820.00 - \$930.00	\$1,411.55	\$65.15	\$1,340.02 - \$2,082.10	\$64.49 - \$102.01	\$955.60	\$46.80	\$1,135.00 - \$1,857.00		\$988.00	\$494.00	\$330.00	\$15.00	\$1,400.00		\$1,621.74		\$655.00 - \$1,135.00	\$54.00	

<sup>1</sup>Monthly fees are fixed, not dependent on attendance,

<sup>2</sup> Daily fees are calculated based on the number of days attended, payable at the end of the month.
\* Fees may be subjected to GST. Parents/caregivers are advised to check with the centre directly.